

**WORTHINGTON AVENUE, POWERS AVENUE, AND THURBER AVENUE
SANITARY REPLACEMENT ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2022**

CONTRACT NO. 9103

DATE: 5/12/22

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10704 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,932.75	\$10,932.75	\$3,000.00	\$3,971.00	\$3,971.00
10914 - MOBILIZATION FOR SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$139,314.70	\$139,314.70	\$87,693.00	\$300,560.79	\$113,635.00
20311 - REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE (SANITARY) - EACH	7.00	\$991.87	\$6,943.09	\$876.00	\$1,170.00	\$1,440.00
20336 - PIPE PLUG - EACH	23.00	\$825.50	\$18,986.50	\$425.00	\$200.00	\$320.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,356.45	\$4,356.45	\$3,750.00	\$5,020.00	\$3,055.00
21032 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	8.00	\$120.00	\$960.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
21033 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - MAINTAIN - EACH	12.00	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$38.00
21034 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - REMOVE - EACH	8.00	\$48.00	\$384.00	\$48.00	\$48.00	\$48.00
21049 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	7.00	\$252.00	\$1,764.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$325.00
21050 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - MAINTAIN - EACH	12.00	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
21051 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - REMOVE - EACH	7.00	\$48.00	\$336.00	\$58.50	\$58.00	\$58.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	27.00	\$274.79	\$7,419.33	\$261.70	\$264.32	\$264.32
40218 - TACK COAT - GAL	13.00	\$3.15	\$40.95	\$3.00	\$3.03	\$3.03
40301 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - S.Y.	215.00	\$26.25	\$5,643.75	\$25.00	\$25.25	\$25.25
50202 - DEWATERING TYPE II - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$98,505.00	\$10,000.00	\$99,397.00
50212 - SELECT BACKFILL SANITARY SEWER - T.F.	2123.00	\$0.01	\$21.23	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
50225 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III - T.F.	2070.00	\$31.90	\$66,033.00	\$54.85	\$41.60	\$63.60
50227 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE IV - T.F.	2070.00	\$17.03	\$35,252.10	\$5.25	\$24.90	\$12.60
50301 - 8" PVC SEWER PIPE (SDR 35 & SDR-26) - L.F.	50.00	\$132.55	\$6,627.50	\$232.35	\$224.00	\$189.50
50303 - 12" PVC SEWER PIPE (SDR 35 & SDR-26) - L.F.	82.00	\$366.95	\$30,089.90	\$253.05	\$244.00	\$356.00
50304 - 15" PVC SEWER PIPE (SDR 35 & SDR-26) - L.F.	1659.00	\$211.18	\$350,347.62	\$242.60	\$223.00	\$265.90
50354 - SANITARY SEWER LATERAL - RESURFACING - L.F.	332.00	\$83.29	\$27,652.28	\$130.90	\$48.00	\$130.80
50356 - RECONNECT SANITARY SEWER LATERAL - EACH	23.00	\$2,941.60	\$67,656.80	\$3,155.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,196.00
50395 - COMPRESSION COUPLING - EACH	2.00	\$1,481.62	\$2,963.24	\$760.00	\$830.00	\$732.40
50701 - 4' DIA SAS - EACH	9.00	\$7,962.26	\$71,660.34	\$6,605.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,220.00
50390 - SEWER ELECTRONIC	46.00	\$30.00	\$1,380.00	\$64.00	\$40.00	\$85.10
50771 - INTERNAL CHIMNEY SEAL - EACH	4.00	\$483.69	\$1,934.76	\$515.00	\$300.00	\$656.00

**WORTHINGTON AVENUE, POWERS AVENUE, AND THURBER AVENUE
SANITARY REPLACEMENT ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2022**

CONTRACT NO. 9103

DATE: 5/12/22

		Capitol Underground, Inc.		Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.	S&L Underground, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
50781 - 8 INCH SANITARY SEWER OUTSIDE DROP - V.F.	20.24	\$1,160.61	\$23,490.75	\$478.00	\$480.00	\$787.00
50791 - SANITARY SEWER TAP - EACH	11.00	\$2,062.89	\$22,691.79	\$1,660.20	\$1,400.00	\$1,760.00
50797 - EXTERNAL SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE JOINT SEAL - EACH	9.00	\$1,159.21	\$10,432.89	\$910.00	\$200.00	\$1,090.00
90000 - HEAVY WASTEWATER CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$40,169.75	\$40,169.75	\$51,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$33,837.00
90001 - LIFT STATION CONNECTION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,079.38	\$9,079.38	\$2,535.00	\$3,400.00	\$4,292.00
32 Items	Totals		\$965,284.86	\$1,057,683.35	\$1,099,510.00	\$1,148,218.99